180815249
180815237

180815233
180815225
180815211

180815205

180815169

180815168

180815164

180815160

180815155

180815152

180815139

180815116

180815105

180815100

180815085

180815088
180815087

180815083

180815082

180813080

180815078

180815072

180815071

180815067

130815065

180815063

180815055

180815032

ARREST - 18-04341

PCSO Report Aug. 15, 2018

WELFARE CHECK:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D
AGENCY ASSIST0

MOTORIST ASSIST:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE:0

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

MEDICAL ASSIST:0

ANIMAL PROBLEM:4

WARRAMNT ARREST:4

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

CIVIL PROCESS:0

CIVIL PROCESS:0

CIVIL PROCESS:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

CIVIL PROCESS:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

THEFT, VEHICLE: OTHER

TYPE:59

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0

TRAFFIC OFFENSE-0

240 - MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT

Aug 15, 2015 11:10 PM

Aug 15, 2015 10:20 PM

Aug 15, 2018 10:19 PM
Aug 15, 2018 937 PM

Aug 15, 2018 817 PM

Aug 15, 2018 7:42 PM

Aug 15, 2018 5:42 PM

Aug 15, 2018 5:38 PM

Aug 15, 2018 5:34 PM

Aug 15, 2018 5:21 PM

Aug 15, 2018 4:42 PM

Aug 15, 2018 4:32 PM

Aug 15, 2018 3:52 PM

Aug 15, 2013 1:58 PM

Aug 15, 2018 12:34 PM

Aug 15, 2015 12:01 PM

Aug 15, 2015 11:37 AM

Aug 15, 2015 11:10 AM

Aug 15, 2015 10:42 AM

Aug 15, 2018 10:28 AM

Aug 15, 2015 10:14 AM

Aug 15, 2015 10:09 AM

Aug 13, 2018 9:38 AM

Aug 15, 2018 9:44 AM

Aug 15, 2015 9:36 AM

Aug 13, 2018 9:25 AM

Aug 15, 2018 9:22 AM

Aug 15, 2018 9:10 AM

Aug 153, 2018 5:44 AM

Aug 15, 2018 6:01 AM

Aug 15, 2015 1:43 AM

B21
B21

B21
B21
B21

B21

B21

B22

B21

B21

B21

B21

B22

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21
B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

17X% N BROWER LN

W HIGHWAY, X3 N
RUSSELL RD

HIGHWAY 347
N JOHN WAYNE PEWY

W HIGHWAY, XX N
RUSSELL RD

S STANFIELD RD & W
PETERS RD

W HIGHWAY, X3 N
STANFIELD RD

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE HWY

W HIGHWAY, XX M SMITH
RD

N JOHN WAYMNE DR & W
LOUIS JOHNSOMN PEWWY

MW JOHN WAYMNE RD & W
PAPAGD PEWY

N AMARILLO VALLEY RD
& W VAL VISTA RD

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDERD &M
ETHINGTOMN HWY

63XX N UPLAND 5T

N AMARILLO VALLEY RD
& W CLAYTON RD

N STANFIELD & W
HIGHWAY 84 RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
STANFIELD RD

193X N PORTAROSA DR

208X N JOHN WAYNE
PRV

435X W SKY LN

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
RALSTON RD

148X% N SADDLEBACK
VISTA AVE

W HIGHWAY, XX S
AMARILLO VALLEY RD

W PAPAGO RD &N
BREWER RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
RALSTON RD

N WARREN RD & W
BARREL RD

W HIGHWAY XX 5
AMARILLO VALLEY RD

218XX N SAN RAFAEL RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
RALSTON RD

N JOHN WAYNE AVE & W
HATHAWAY PEWY

N MURFHY RD /f W CASA
BLANCA RD






